## ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD August 1, 1985

CITY OF LOCKPORT,

Respondent. )  and )  MRS. GISELA TOPOLSKI, )  Intervenor. )  ORDER OF THE BOARD (by B. Forcade):  On July 26, 1985, the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency filed a motion for leave to file instanter. That motion is granted. Any additional filings in this proceeding shall also be served on Mrs. Gisela Topolski; 405 S. May Street, Joliet, Illinois 60436.  IT IS SO ORDERED  I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the		Petitioner,	)	
Respondent.  Respondent.  Respondent.  MRS. GISELA TOPOLSKI,  Intervenor.  ORDER OF THE BOARD (by B. Forcade):  On July 26, 1985, the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency filed a motion for leave to file instanter. That motion is granted. Any additional filings in this proceeding shall also be served on Mrs. Gisela Topolski; 405 S. May Street, Joliet, Illinois 60436.  IT IS SO ORDERED  I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the May of May of May of May Mrs. May Mrs.  Amath, Mrs. Junn.		v.	PCB 85-50	
Intervenor.  ORDER OF THE BOARD (by B. Forcade):  On July 26, 1985, the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency filed a motion for leave to file instanter. That motion is granted. Any additional filings in this proceeding shall also be served on Mrs. Gisela Topolski; 405 S. May Street, Joliet, Illinois 60436.  IT IS SO ORDERED  I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the May of August 1985, by a vote of Too.  Amount M. Sunn. Amount M. Sunn. Amount M. Sunn.	ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION AGENCY,	NTAL	) )	
Intervenor.  ORDER OF THE BOARD (by B. Forcade):  On July 26, 1985, the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency filed a motion for leave to file instanter. That motion is granted. Any additional filings in this proceeding shall also be served on Mrs. Gisela Topolski; 405 S. May Street, Joliet, Illinois 60436.  IT IS SO ORDERED  I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the May of August 1985, by a vote of 1-0.  Amount M. Gunn, Clerk of May M. Gunn, Clerk of May M. Amount May M. Amount May M. Amount May M. Amount M		Respondent.		
Intervenor.  ORDER OF THE BOARD (by B. Forcade):  On July 26, 1985, the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency filed a motion for leave to file instanter. That motion is granted. Any additional filings in this proceeding shall also be served on Mrs. Gisela Topolski; 405 S. May Street, Joliet, Illinois 60436.  IT IS SO ORDERED  I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the May of August 1985, by a vote of Too.  Amath, M. Lun.	and		)	
ORDER OF THE BOARD (by B. Forcade):  On July 26, 1985, the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency filed a motion for leave to file instanter. That motion is granted. Any additional filings in this proceeding shall also be served on Mrs. Gisela Topolski; 405 S. May Street, Joliet, Illinois 60436.  IT IS SO ORDERED  I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the American day of August 1985, by a vote of 1-0.  Amount M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the American day of August 1985, by a vote	MRS. GISELA TOPOLSKI,		)	
On July 26, 1985, the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency filed a motion for leave to file instanter. That motion is granted. Any additional filings in this proceeding shall also be served on Mrs. Gisela Topolski; 405 S. May Street, Joliet, Illinois 60436.  IT IS SO ORDERED  I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the May of August, 1985, by a vote of 1-0.  Manual, M. June		Intervenor.	)	
Agency filed a motion for leave to file instanter. That motion is granted. Any additional filings in this proceeding shall also be served on Mrs. Gisela Topolski; 405 S. May Street, Joliet, Illinois 60436.  IT IS SO ORDERED  I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the May of August 1985, by a vote of 1-0.  Amount M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control August 1985, by a vote of 1-0.	ORDER OF THE BOARD	(by B. Forcade)	):	
I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the production day of augus, 1985, by a vote of 1-0.  Aroth, M. Lunn	On July 26, 1985, the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency filed a motion for leave to file instanter. That motion is granted. Any additional filings in this proceeding shall also be served on Mrs. Gisela Topolski; 405 S. May Street, Joliet, Illinois 60436.			
Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the 1st day of august, 1985, by a vote of 1-0.  Warth, M. Sun	IT IS SO ORDERED			
Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk	I, Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, hereby certify that the above Order was adopted on the day of augus, 1985, by a vote of			
Dorothy M. Gunn, Clerk		2	noth, m. Sun	
Illinois Pollution Control Board				